Event Name: Lake Orion - Run Michigan Cheap
Overall Finish Chip Elapsed
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Bib

313
276
343
330
279
354
319
287
289
321
340
305
304
294

Name

RAY JOHNSTON
MANNY ALALOUF
LISAREYNOLDS
MICHAEL MCGEE
ANA BEAUDOIN
SANDI TALERICO
PATTY LONG
LEANDREA BOYER
JOSHUA COLVIN
GARY MARRIOTT
JAMES PIKE
NICHOLE GOULD
PAMELA GLINSKI
LISA DICKEY

Chip
Elapsed
00:26:30

00:28:26
00:28:49
00:29:07
00:29:31
00:31:44
00:33:09
00:33:58
00:34:09
00:35:02
00:35:55
00:38:13
00:40:41
00:44:19

Pace

Gen
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Age

46
23
37
49
26
52
59
56
39
64
67
21
58
62

Division

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K WALK

Finishers 74 of 87

Age Group

M40 - 49
M20 - 29
F30-39
M40 - 49
F20 - 29
F50 - 59
F50 - 59
F50 - 59
M30 - 39
M60 - 69
M60 - 69
F20 - 29
F50 - 59
F60 - 69

Age Place Gen
Place
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